
SPORT/COACH Mon 3/2 Tues 3/3 Wed 3/4 Thurs 3/5 Fri 3/6

BOYS GOLF

Kurt Schneider

kschneider@duchesne-hs.org

3:00-4:30 pm

Cave Springs Driving 

Range

3:00-4:30 pm

Cave Springs Driving 

Range

3:00-4:30 pm

Cave Springs Driving 

Range

3:00 - Dark

Missouri Bluffs Golf 

Course

TBD

BASEBALL

Mike Hollander

mhollander@duchesne-hs.org

3:15-5:30 pm

Football Practice Field

3:15-5:30 pm

Football Practice Field

3:15-5:30 pm

Football Practice 

Field

3:15-5:30 pm

Football Practice Field

3:15-5:30 pm

Football Practice Field

BOYS VOLLEYBALL

Jordan Steffan

jsteffan@duchesne-hs.org

3:15 pm

Gym

3:15 pm

Gym

3:15 pm

Gym

3:15 pm

Gym

3:15 pm

Gym

BOYS TENNIS

Doug Becker

dbecker@duchesne-hs.org

3:00 - 5:00 pm

DHS Tennis Courts

3:00 - 5:00 pm

DHS Tennis Courts

3:00 - 5:00 pm

DHS Tennis Courts

3:00 - 5:00 pm

DHS Tennis Courts

3:00 - 5:00 pm

DHS Tennis Courts

GIRLS SOCCER

Pat Turner

pturner@duchesne-hs.org

3:45 - 6:00 pm

Mueller Park

3:45 - 6:00 pm

Mueller Park

3:45 - 6:00 pm

Mueller Park

3:45 - 6:00 pm

Mueller Park

3:45 - 6:00 pm

Mueller Park

TRACK & FIELD

Ryan Doyle

rdoyle@duchesne-hs.org

3:15 - 5:00 pm

Duchesne Stadium

3:15 - 5:00 pm

Duchesne Stadium

3:15 - 5:00 pm

Duchesne Stadium

3:15 - 5:00 pm

Duchesne Stadium

3:15 - 5:00 pm

Duchesne Stadium


